Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.06
1:04.73
1:04.82
1:05.03
1:05.09
1:05.12
1:05.21
1:05.36
1:05.51
1:05.51
1:05.62
1:05.82
1:06.33
1:06.47
1:06.86
1:07.12
1:07.32
1:07.50
1:07.91
1:08.16
1:08.33
1:08.43
1:08.67
1:08.87
1:09.76

1:09.96

4.44 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
416
414
410
409
408
407
404
401
401
399
395
386
384
377
373
370

360
356
353
352
348

332
329

N4

Round

m I T T @m m™m I I T mMm m I M

-n

I T m

Date

18/12/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
19/03/17
21/01117
10/12/16
05/11/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
25/09/16
25/06/17
21/10117
12/12/15
19/11/16
15/10/16
26/09/15
16/07/17
10/10/15
08/07/15
27/06/15
19/09/15
30/09/17
17/06/16
13/12/14
21/03/15
08/11/14

AN 144

Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

NASL London

NASL London

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
NASL London

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
BPSC Sprint Event 2017

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships

NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Hertfordshire County Championships

NASL London Premier Division

Venue

Stowmarket
Hatfield
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Bishop's Stortford
Basildon
Harlow

Enfield

Luton
Basildon
Cambridge
Harlow
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow
Hertford Heath
Hatfield
Borehamwood

Harlow

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2

3
Bishop Stort 2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3

2
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



[NERVS)
1:11.22
1:12.56
1:14.72
1:15.13
1:15.35
1:16.80
1:18.27
1:21.03
1:22.98
1:25.16
1:28.14
1:38.82
1:43.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.82
1:08.43
1:07.32
1:05.62
1:05.08
1:05.09
1:04.06
1:05.12
1:06.47
1:04.73
1:05.21
1:06.86
1:04.82
1:05.51
1:08.67
1:05.36
1:05.51
1:06.33
1:07.50
1:07.12
1:08.33
1:07.91
1:08.16
1:09.76
1:08.87
1:11.05
1:09.96

1:12.56
1:11.22
1:15.35
1:14.72
1:18.27
1:15.13
1:16.80
1:21.03

1:22.98

Copyrig}ﬁ 2024

312
295
270
266
263

249

212
197
182
164
116
103

WA Pts

395
352
370
399
410
409
429
408
384
416

377
414
401
348
404
401
386

373
353
360
356
332
345
314
329
295
312
263
270

266
249
212
197

m I I

Round

I I T I I I

m M

m I I m M

m m I I

cernina
11/10/14
17/10/14
11/05/14
14/12/13
28/06/14
09/11/13
15/03/14
03/11/13
18/10/13
05/10/13
06/07/13
19/01/13
09/10/12

Date

21/10117
30/09/17
16/07/17
25/06/17
19/03/17
21/01117
18/12/16
10/12/16
19/11/16
12/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
25/09/16
17/06/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
12/12/15
10/10/15
26/09/15
19/09/15
08/07/15
27/06/15
21/03/15
13/12/14
22/11/14
08/11/14

17/10/14
11/10/14
28/06/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
14/12/13
09/11/13
03/11/13
18/10/13

MANUW FEHYUITS WIS UPEIT IVISEL
National Arena League London Premier
Hoddesden Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

London National Arena Swimming League
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

The National Arena Swimming League London
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships

Meet

BPSC Sprint Event 2017

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

NASL London

Enfield County Qualifier

NASL London

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
NASL London

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

NASL London Premier Division

Hoddesden Club Championships

National Arena League London Premier
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

London National Arena Swimming League
The National Arena Swimming League London
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships

ranuw
Harlow
Hoddesden
Biggleswade
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Enfield
Hoddesdon
Braintree
Harlow
Biggleswade

Hoddesdon

Venue

Basildon
Harlow
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Stowmarket
Harlow

Enfield
Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Harlow

Luton

Hertford Heath
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow

Harlow
Basildon
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Harlow

Harlow

Hoddesden
Harlow
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Harlow

Enfield

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Pag§2/3

2
4

Level

3
4

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:25.16
1:28.14
1:38.82

1:43.09

Copyright 2024

182
164
116
103

05/10/13
06/07/13
19/01/13
09/10/12

Bishop Storttord 5th Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships

Braintree
Harlow
Biggleswade

Hoddesdon

Page 3/3
g3

Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



