Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.06	429	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:04.73	416	F	12/11/16	NASL London	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:04.82	414	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
1:05.03	410	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:05.09	409	Н	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:05.12	408	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Harlow		3
1:05.21	407	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
1:05.36	404	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:05.51	401	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:05.51	401	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
1:05.62	399	Н	25/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:05.82	395	Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
1:06.33	386	F	12/12/15	National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:06.47	384	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:06.86	377	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.12	373	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:07.32	370	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.50	367	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:07.91	360	F	08/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
1:08.16	356	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:08.33	353	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:08.43	352	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
1:08.67	348	Н	17/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hertford Heath	Hoddesdon	4
1:08.87	345	F	13/12/14	NASL London Rounds Premier Division	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	2
1:09.76	332	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:09.96	329	F	08/11/14	NASL London Premier Division	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
right 202	4	Ц	00/44/44	Harlaw Banguina Minter Open Mast	Harlau	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

CU.11.1	314	п	ZZ/11/14	natiow religities writter Open weet	паном		Page 2 / 3
1:11.22	312	F	11/10/14	National Arena League London Premier	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:12.56	295	F	17/10/14	Hoddesden Club Championships	Hoddesden	Hoddesdon	4
1:14.72	270	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hoddesdon	2
1:15.13	266	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Hertfordshire	Hoddesdon	2
1:15.35	263	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:16.80	249	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:18.27	235	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:21.03	212	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
1:22.98	197	F	18/10/13	Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
1:25.16	182	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
1:28.14	164	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
1:38.82	116	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hoddesdon	3
1:43.09	103	F	09/10/12	Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.82	395	Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
1:08.43	352	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.32	370	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
1:05.62	399	Н	25/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:05.03	410	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:05.09	409	Н	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:04.06	429	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:05.12	408	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Harlow		3
1:06.47	384	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:04.73	416	F	12/11/16	NASL London	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:05.21	407	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
1:06.86	377	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:04.82	414	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
1:05.51	401	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
1:08.67	348	Н	17/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hertford Heath	Hoddesdon	4
1:05.36	404	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:05.51	401	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:06.33	386	F	12/12/15	National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:07.50	367	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:07.12	373	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:08.33	353	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:07.91	360	F	08/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
1:08.16	356	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:09.76	332	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:08.87	345	F	13/12/14	NASL London Rounds Premier Division	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	2
1:11.05	314	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:09.96	329	F	08/11/14	NASL London Premier Division	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:12.56	295	F	17/10/14	Hoddesden Club Championships	Hoddesden	Hoddesdon	4
1:11.22	312	F	11/10/14	National Arena League London Premier	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:15.35	263	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
1:14.72	270	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hoddesdon	2
1:18.27	235	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
1:15.13	266	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Hertfordshire	Hoddesdon	2
1:16.80	249	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Harlow	Hoddesdon	2
1:21.03	212	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
1:22.98	197	F	18/10/13	Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
	·						

1:25.16	182	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	Page 3 / 3
1:28.14	164	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
1:38.82	116	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hoddesdon	3
1:43.09	103	F	09/10/12	Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS